1
The professionals’ choice
Comark  Instruments
USA Catalog
1
Designed for today’s busy restaurant
kitchens, food processing facilities
and storage areas, Comark’s line

27
Standard instruments
Order codes: C9551, C9553,
C9555, C9557
Standard instruments with
Silicone Protection
Order codes: C9551/SIL, C9553/
SIL, C9555/SIL, C9557/SIL
Instrinsically Safe Instruments
Order codes: C9501/IS, C9503/
IS, C9505/IS, C9507/IS
Accuracy and
speed of response,
plus ATEX certified
Intrinsically Safe
options are the
factors which define
Comark pressure
meters.
The C950x range of pressure meters is suitable for gauge or
differential pressure and positive or negative (vacuum) pressure
measurement. These instruments are ideal for applications
like H & V, process pressures, laboratories and clean rooms,
through to service and maintenance and the calibration of other
instruments.
The C955x range is identical to the above in terms of
specifications but all instruments are ATEX certified Intrinsically
Safe (I.S.) for working in hazardous environments. Certified to
  II 1 G EEx ia IIC T4 Baseefa03ATEX0079.
All C95xx models also have average reading function and over-
range indication. The C95xx/SIL offers silicone protection as an
option. This allows liquid pressures to be measured without the
risk of sensor corrosion. Simply order the version with ‘SIL’ in the
order code.
Four models are offered in each range with measurement
parameters 0 to 2PSI, 0 to 5PSI, 0 to 30PSI and 0 to 100PSI.
Readings can be displayed in up to 11 different scales depending
on the model. See table for options.
Pressure Meters
28
SCALE Standard C9551 C9553 C9555 C9557
Intrinsically Safe C9501/IS C9503/IS C9505/IS C9507/IS
PSI Range 0 to ±2.031 0 to ±5.076 0 to ±30.46 0 to ±101.05
Resolution 0.001 0.001 0.001 0.01
mbar Range 0 to ±140 0 to ±350 0 to ±2100 0 to ±7000
Resolution 0.1 0.1 0.1 1

The Comark Service Team or your local distributor can offer advice on
probes and certification and can provide detailed quotations.
Comark Order Codes
Sensor Type
K: Type K thermocouple
T: Type T thermocouple
X: Thermistor (PST)
P: PT100
Connector Type
M: Sub-miniature
L: Lumberg
B: Bipole
Example Sequential number code
X L2 2
Probe Category
P: Penetration
S: Surface
A: Air
I: Immersion
P
{
Connector Types
M: Sub-Miniature           L: Lumberg              B: Bipole
Probe leads
Comark probe leads are matched to the intended applications for the
probe.  The materials used are:
PVC – PVC coiled leads provide ease of use in ambient temperatures
of up to +158°F.
FEP and PTFE – These materials are especially suited to food probes
and can be used in sub-zero temperatures. Steel braided PTFE leads
provide greater strength.
Fibreglass (FG) – Fibreglass insulated leads are used for special
application probes where the lead could be subjected to very high
ambient temperatures of up to +752°F.
32
Temperature
Probes
Penetration Probes
Sensor Connector Temp Range °F Response
Time
(secs) †
Stem
Length
(mm)
Stem
Dia
(mm)
Lead
Length
(m)
Lead
Material
Name
PST L –40°F to +302°F 5.0 100 3.3 0.7 FEP PX22L
PST L –40°F to +302°F 5.0 100 3.3 0.7 FEP PX23L
PST L –40°F to +302°F  5.0 100 3.3 0.7 FEP PX24L
PST L –40°F to +302°F 5.0 100 3.3 0.7 FEP PX25L
T L -148°F to +482°F 2.0 100 3.3 0.7 PTFE PT24L
For incorporating into your HACCP plan, these food penetration probes with coloured end caps minimise the risk of
cross contamination. PX22L White, PX23L Red, PX24L Green, PX25L Blue. PT24L - Type T sensor food probe with
steel braided lead. PX22L, PX23L, PX24L, PX25L, PT24L available with 1.0m PVC coiled lead, add /C to order code.
PX23L PX24L PX25L eg PX22L/C.
PST L –40°F to +302°F 0.5 100 1.6 0.7 FEP PX16L
T L -148°F to +482°F 0.5 100 1.6 0.7 FEP PT23L
PX16L - Fast response thermistor food probe.
PT23L - Fast response Type T food probe with steel braided lead.
K M  -58°F to +482°F 2.0 100 3.3 2.5 PTFE PK23M
T L  -148°F to +482°F 2.0 100 3.3 2.5 PTFE PT26L
Oven meat probe for checking meat and food temperatures during cooking.
T L -148°F to +482°F 2.0 100 2.4 - - PT25L
PST L -40°F to +302°F 5.0 100 3.3 - - PX33L
Integral plug probe
PST L -40°F to +302°F 2.0 75 3.3 1.0 FEP PX31L